Make sure the next
Card you purchase
has...
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
Technical Support:
1-800-DDC-5757 ext. 7771
®
Connec�vity   Power   Control

DS-SBA-350XX-L
6/17
ORDERING INFORMATION
SBA-35 X X X
  Input/Output/Case Type
   001 = 400 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Input
        400 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Low Profile Case
        1 Mating Connector Included
   002 = 60 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Input
        60 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Low Profile Case
        1 Mating Connector Included
   003 = 400 Hz, 6.81VL-L Resolver Input
        400 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Low Profile Case
        1 Mating Connector Included
   004 = 60 Hz, 6.81VL-L Resolver Input
        60 Hz, 90 VL-L Synchro Output
        Low Profile Case
        1 Mating Connector Included
   005 = 400 Hz, 5VL-L Resolver Input)
        400 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Low Profile Case
        1 Mating Connector Included
   006 = 60 Hz, 5VL-L Resolver Input
        60 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Low Profile Case
        1 Mating Connector Included
   007 = 400 Hz, 2VL-L Resolver Input
        400 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Low Profile Case
        1 Mating Connector Included
   008 = 60 Hz, 2VL-L Resolver Input
        60 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Low Profile Case
        1 Mating Connector Included
   115 = 400 Hz, 5VL-L Resolver Input (single ended)
        400 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Kick Circuit Hard-wired Enabled
        High Profile Case
   116 = 60 Hz, 5VL-L Resolver Input (single ended)
        60 Hz, 90VL-L Synchro Output
        Kick Circuit Hard-wired Enabled
        High Profile Case
10
DS-SBA-350XX-K
6/17 PRINTED IN THE U.S.A.
DATA DEVICE CORPORATION
REGISTERED TO:
ISO 9001:2008, AS9100C:2009-01
EN9100:2009, JIS Q9100:2009
FILE NO. 10001296 ASH09
R
E
G
IS T E R E D F
IR
M
®
U
Connec�vity   Power   Control
105 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, New York, U.S.A. 11716-2426
For Technical Support - 1-800-DDC-5757 ext. 7771
Headquarters, N.Y., U.S.A. - Tel: (631) 567-5600, Fax: (631) 567-7358